
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL 
((HORSHAM DISTRICT) (PARKING PLACES AND TRAFFIC REGULATION)

(CONSOLIDATION No.2) ORDER 2006)
(AMENDMENT No.1) ORDER 2008



1          000

1          000

1          000

23

18

07

21

20

06

22

05 24

17

18

0302 04

TQ
05

1          000

06 0907

04

20

21

22

23

5          000
02

24 03

5          000

19

09

08

08
17

19

5          000

5          000

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH
Reproduced from or based upon 2007 Ordnance  Survey mapping 
with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead
to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

±
SCALE:

WEST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL 
((HORSHAM DISTRICT) (PARKING PLACES AND 
TRAFFIC REGULATION) (CONSOLIDATION No. 2) 
ORDER 2006
(AMENDMENT No.1) ORDER 2008 :
LOCATIONS OF WAITING RESTRICTIONS

07/04/2008
1:35,000

PULBOROUGH: LOCATION OF WAITING RESTRICTIONS

KEY:
PULBOROUGH PARISH BOUNDARY
PARKING TILE GRID
LOCATION OF WAITING RESTRICTIONS





No waiting 
at any time

Stane Street
Nurseries

The Green

Green Dene Nursery

Fredoli
Hillcroft

c

11c 11a

25

16

13
7

9b

21b

48

57

51

1

33
b

33
a

27

8

49
46

44

9a

23b

35a
35b

32

5518

53

6

4

1

1

ACCESS ROAD TO

Path (um)

STANE STREET CLOSE

ST
AN

E S
TR

EE
T

RIVERSIDE CONCRETE WORKS

A2
9 L

ON
DO

N R
OA

D

NEW DEVELOPMENT (YET UN-NAMED)

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET NO 1
TQ0519NWSHORSHAM DISTRICT: PULBOROUGH

WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2007 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

1:1250SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 07/04/2008


	TRO_COVER_PAGE.pdf
	LOCATIONS_OF_RESTRICTIONS.pdf
	PULBOROUGH_horshamTQ0519NWS.pdf
	~2234155.pdf
	PULBOROUGH ORDER.pdf


